900

923

922

93

51

62

57

13

35

93
27
39
22
20
23
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WINE
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Laurent-Perrier Demi Sec Maison Fondee, FR
Gloria Ferrer Blanc de Noir Sonoma County, CA
Gloria Ferrer Brut Sonoma County, CA
Laurent-Perrier Brut Maison Fondee, FR
Henriot Souverain Brut Reims, FR
Henriot Souverain Areims, FR
Laurent-Perrier Demi-Sec
Moet et Chandon, Cuvee Dom Perignon, Brut Epernay, FR

ROSE
Layer Cake Central Coast, CA
Fleur de Mer Provence, FR

RIESLING
Fritz Zimmer Maestro Rhinehessen, Germany
Von Winning Winnings Pfaltz, Germany
Boundary Breaks No. 239 Finger Lakes, NY
Joh Jos Christoffel Erben Riesling Kabinett, Germany
MOSCATO
Centorri Eleanor Estate Moscato, IT
Villa Giada d'Asti Suri
PINOT GRIGIO

DaVinci Delle Venezie, IT
Klee Dampier Vineyard Columbia Gorge, OR
Ato Z Dundee, OR
Castello Banfi Toscano, IT
Astrolabe Province Marlborough, NZ
King Estate Willamette Valley, Oregon
Santa Margherita Valadige, IT
Jermann Venezia Giulia, IT

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Brassfield Estate High Valley, CA
Whitehaven Winemaker's Select Marlborough,NZ
Honig Napa Valley, CA
Glazebrook Ngatarawa Marlborough, NZ
Spy Valley Marlborough, NZ
Astrolabe Province Marlborough, NZ
Provenance Napa Valley, CA
Frog's Leap Rutherford, CA
Selene Carneros, CA

VINTAGE

nv
nv
nv
nv
nv
nv
nv

2003

2016
2016

2015
2014
2014
2007

2015
2015

2013
2015
2013
2015
2015
2015
2013
2012

VINTAGE

2012
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2012
2013
2008

PRICE

59

64

64
103
116
137
137
334

36
48

36
44
47
68

31
40

35
41
45
46
48
52
64
77

PRICE

35
46
48
49
50
52
58
62
77
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5 CHARDONNAY
800 Moobuzz Monterey, CA 2014 37
36 Chateau St Michelle Chardonnay Columbia Valley, WA .375 2012 24
54 Ramey Wine Cellars, Russian River Valley, CA .375 2012 67
30 Le P'tit Paysan Monterey County, CA 2016 49
28 Francis Ford Coppola Director's Cut Russian River Valley, CA 2013 49
45 Maison L'Envoyé Bourgogne, FR 2012 54
40 Qupé Y Block Santa Barbara County, CA 2012 55
47 Mer Soleil Silver Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 2011 56
44 Ghost Pines Winemaker's Blend CA 2013 57
41 Talbott Kali Hart, Monterey, CA 2014 70
43 Neyers Vineyards Carneros, CA 2012 77
29 Groth Napa Valley, CA 2012 77
33 Grgrich Hills Napa Valley, CA 2012 81
32 Mannequin Orin Swift Napa, CA 2014 86
37 Rombauer Napa, CA 2015 87
2 Walter Hansel Cuvée Alyce Russian River Valley, CA 2011 110
42 Arnot-Roberts Trout Gulch Vineyard Santa Cruz, CA 2014 116
34 Beaulieu Vineyard Carneros, CA 2007 133
31 Liquid Farm Golden Slope Rita Hills, CA 2014 136
21 Jarvis Napa Valley, CA 2014 156
49 Hartford Court Fog Dance Vineyard Green Vly of Rusn River Vly, CA 2013 162
Kistler Les Noisetiers Sonoma, CA 2011 168
3 FEATURED WHITE VARIETALS/BLENDS
56 Maculan Pinot & Toi Veneto Bianco Breganze, IT 2014 28
99 La Flor Pulenta Malbec Rose 2013 34
84 Zaca Mesa Roussanne, Santa Ynez Valley, CA 2007 35
95 Mazzoni Vermentino-Chardonnay, Tuscany, IT 2012 42
80 The White Doe White Blend CA 2013 42
82 Teruzzi e Puthod Super Tuscan Terre di Tufi, IT 2011 44
88 Two Arrowheads Viognier/Roussane Paso Robles, CA 2013 51
83 Domaine du Tariquet Premieres Grives Cotes de Gascogne, FR 2012 53
91 Airflield Estate Yakima Valley, WA 2014 55
97 Rafael Palacious Louro Godello Valdeorras, SP 2014 60
98 Protea Chenin Blanc South Africa 2014 64
86 Miner Family Winery Simpson Vineyard Viognier CA 2012 67
Loimer Muskateller Kamptal, Austria 2009 68
BIN#
110
191
199
190
101
103
197
198



125
613
106
104
111
126
115
120
100
114
116

521
503
520
713
516
515
540
555

202
274
200
201
273
270
216
215
272
212
203
213
271
217

333
325

704
732
729
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PINOT NOIR
Oregon Trails Willamette Valley, CA
Sivas-Sonoma Sonoma County, CA
Belle Glos Meiomi Santa Barbara, CA
Brassfield Estate High Serenity Ranch, CA
Steele Carneros, CA
Flora de Campo Central Coast, CA
Jovino Willamette Valley, OR
Bourgogne Bouchard Pere & Fils Reserve 2011, FR
Owen Roe Solomon Hills, CA
Adelsheim Newberg, OR
Failla Select Sonoma Coast, CA
Meyer Nakel Spatburgunder Ahr Valley, GR
Big Table Farm Willamette Valley, OR
Hartford Court Land's Edge Vineyard Sonoma Coast, CA
The Eyrie Vineyards Willamette Valley, OR
Goldeneye Anderson Valley, CA
Sea Smoke "Southing" Samta Rita Hills, CA
Cherry Pie Huckleberry Snodgrass Russian River Valley, CA
La Pousse d'Or Corton Grand Cru Clos de Roi Burgundy, FR
La Pousse d'Or Volnay 1 er Cru Clos de la Bousse d'or

ZINFANDEL / ZINFANDEL BLENDS
Artezin Mendocino County, CA
Natalino del Prete "Nataly" Puglia, IT
Hobo Dry Creek Vineyards Santa Rosa, CA
Ridge Geyserville Sonoma County, CA
Rock Wall Reserve Monte Rosso Vinyard, CA
Grgich Hills Estate Napa Valley, CA
Ridge Lytton Springs Sonoma County, CA
Seghesio Home Ranch Sonona, CA
MERLOT

Cannonball Sonoma County, CA
Ramsay Napa, CA
Telus Falesco, Umbria, IT
Decoy Duckhorn Sonoma County, CA
Raymond Reserve Merlot, Napa Valley, CA
Duckhorn Napa Valley, CA
Chateau Puynormond Montagne Saint-Emilion, FR
Neyers Vineyards Conn Valley, Napa, CA
Chateau Anthonic Moulis-En-Medoc, FR
Frog's Leap Napa Valley, CA
Rombauer Napa, CA
Ridge Estate Sonoma County, CA
Twomey Napa, CA
Darioush Napa Valley, CA

VINTAGE
2015

2014
2015
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2008
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2013
2010
2010

2015
2010
2013
2014
2011
2010
2014
2013

2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012

PRICE
40
44
48
49
54
56
60
63
72
77
77
84

103
113
129
143
163
171
210
210

50
54
56
88
88
95
98
150

36
46
46
48
70
80
87
95
95
97
140
140
150
164



703
715
731
730
705
700

721
701
709
506
717
572
616
570
677
702
571
507
525
509
712
371
546
541
514
524
545
621
547
275

508
550
606

624
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SYRAH/SIRAH/SHIRAZ
Airfield Estates Yakima Valley Prosser, WA
Chateau des Cres Ricards Syrah Blend Oenothera, FR
Owen Roe Ex Umbris Columbia Valley, WA
Mollydooker "Blue Eye Boy" McLaren Vale, AU
DuMol Russian River Valley, CA

MALBEC

Trivento Amado Sur Mendoza, AR
Padrillos Mendoza, AR
Don David Reserve Calchaqui Valley, AR
AR Guentota Soul of Cuyo Mendoza, AR
Tinto Negro Limestone Block Mendoza, AR
Trivento Golden Reserve Mendoza, AR
Colome High Altitude Vineyards Salta, AR
Bramare Lujan de Cuyo Mendoza, AR
Catena Alta Mendoza, AR

FEATURED RED BLENDS
Creta Roble Castrillo de la Vega, SP
Le P'tit Martin Cotes du Rhéne, FR
Domaine de Bouzons Les Galets de Sauveterre Cotes du Rhéne FR
Notebook Red Blend Columbia Valley, WA
Pico Maccario Lavignone Barbera D'Asti, Mombaruzzo. IT
SkyFall Columbia Valley, WA
Angels & Cowboys Proprietary Red Blend Sonoma County, CA
Virginia Dare The Lost Colony Red Blend Sonoma County, CA
Borsao Tres Picos Garnacha Borja, SP
Jean-Paul Brun Old Vine Beaujolais, L'Ancien FR
Ghost Pines Red Blend
Sleight of Hand The Conjurer Red Blend Columbia Valley, WA
Paraduxx Red Blend Napa Valley, CA
Airfield Estates Aviator Bordeaux Blend Yakima Valley, WA
Produttori del Barbaresco, IT
Ramey Napa Valley, CA
Chateau Mongravey Margaux, FR
Vietti Castiglione Barolo, IT
Espirit DE Tablas Tablas Creek Vineyards Paso Robles, CA
Machete Orin Swift Napa, CA
Cascina Bongjiovanni Barolo, IT
Corley Proprietary Red Blend Napa Valley, CA
Domaine Du Vieux Telegraphe Chateauneuf du Pape, FR
Chateau Montelena Bates Ranch Santa Rosa, CA

VINTAGE
2013

2011
2012
2010
2009

2014
2014
2014
2011
2013
2013
2015
2011
2009

2012
2011
2013
NV
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2013
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2011
2014
2012
2011
2014
2012

PRICE
48
72
73

131
146

36
36
43
45
58
60
64
105
137

39
40
40
40
46
48
48
51
53
55
57
72
72
81
88
100
101
119
123
124
133
145
174
175



619
632
631
622
617
620
661
633
678
657
658
618
669
662
611
513
676
630
681
634
652
276
670
714
612
627
629
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FEATURED RED BLENDS VINTAGE PRICE
Domaine Frederic Brouca Faugeres Laurens, FR 2013 48
Manteo Red Blend Sonoma County, CA 2012 77
Abstract Orin Swift Napa, CA 2015 89
Trefethen Dragon's Tooth Napa, CA 2013 108
Papillon Orin Swift Napa, CA 2014 171
Quintessa Meritage Napa Valley, CA 2013 244
Inglenook Estate The Rubicon Napa Valley, CA 2010 298

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Highway 12 Sonoma County, CA 2015 48
Z. Alexander Brown Uncaged Napa, CA 2014 50
Geyser Peak Walking Tree Alexander Valley Sonoma County, CA 2012 60
Westerly Happy Canyon of Santa Barbara, CA 2010 79
Round Pond Estate Kith & Kin Napa Valley, CA 2014 79
Trefethen Estate Napa Valley, CA 2013 91
Crossbarn Paul Hobbs Napa Valley, CA 2012 105
Freemark Abbey Napa Valley, CA 2011 124
Regusci Estate Bottled Napa Valley, CA 2012 128
Honig Napa Valley, CA 2014 133
Jordan Alexander Valley Sonoma County, CA 2012 140
Duckhorn Napa Valley, CA 2013 150
Round Pond Estate Rutherford Napa Valley, CA 2013 152
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Artemis Napa Valey, CA 2013 153
Heitz Cellars Napa Valley, CA 2012 157
Caymus Rutherford, CA 2014 159
Ghostwriter Bates Ranch Santa Rosa, CA 2013 168
Rombauer Diamond Napa Valley, CA 2012 174
Paul Hobbs Napa Valley, CA 2012 175
Cakebread Napa Valley, CA 2011 182
Inglenook Estate Cask Napa Valley, CA 2012 186
Shafer Stags Leap District Napa Valey, CA 2013 190
Silver Oak Napa Valley, CA 2012 200
Darioush Napa Valley, CA 2016 204
Hess The Lion Napa Valley, CA 2014 260
Opus One Napa Valley, CA 2012 325
Ridge Estate Sonoma County, CA 2014 150

Mercury Head Orin Swift 2014 264
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BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Gloria Ferrer Blanc de Noir Sonoma County, CA
Charles Armand, Blanc de Blancs, NV FR.

ROSE
Layer Cake Central Coast, CA
Fleur de Mer Provence, FR

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Banfi Toscano, IT

Savignon Blanc, Whitehaven Winemaker's Select Marlborough,NZ

Chardonnay, Talbott, Kali Hart, Monterrey, CA
Fritz Zimmer Maestro Rhinehessen, Germany
Moscato, Eleanor Estate,"Centorri." IT

RED WINES
Cabernet Savignon, Z. Alexander Brown Uncaged Napa, CA
Pinot Noir, Steele Carneros, CA 2013
Merlot, Cline, sonoma coast, CA 2013
Malbec, Trivento, Mendoza, AR 2014

Zinfandel, Artezin, Mendocino CA 2015
Cabernet Savignon, "kith & kin" Round Pond, Napa, CA.

COCKTAILS
SAZERAC...bulleit rye, pernod, bitters
FRENCH 75...Hendrik's, lemon, sparkling wine, cucumber
HAYDEN'S MANHATTAN... basil hayden, sweet vermouth, bitters
THE EDISON... ketel, lavendar liquer, st. germain, lemon
POM TREE...citron pomegranate liquer, ginger beer, mint

NEGRONIL...campari, beefeater, antica

KENTUCKY BLIND...vodka, kahlua, bourbon cream

nv
nv

2016
2016

2015
2016
2014
2015
2015

2014
2013
2013
2014
2015
2014

20
10

10
16

12
12
16
10
10

11
14
10
10

13
20

11
11
12
12
13
10

13



